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Anlage
Liesentorweg 95, 47802 Krefeld
G 0178/ 410 26 17 rechtsanwalt@tvonlennep.de

Sportwart/in
Heynen, Markus
T 0172/5426626 info@heynen-arbeitsschutz.de

Jugendwart/in

Hesse, Renate
renate@hesseimmo.de
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Damen 65 Doppelrunde 1 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Elfi Lampe; T 02151-563533
j.lampe@lampedesign.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lampe, Elfi

Liedtke, llona
Notemann, Brigitte
Biesken, Ursula
Schremmer, Ursula
van der Pitten, Christa
Arets, Giesela
Hedayati, Petra

0N OO~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

24750668
25002416
24700163
25302358
25702018
25502685
24601746
25102481

LK

LK16,6
LK19,2
LK20,7
LK21,9
LK22,7
LK21,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
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